2023-2024 School Fees Schedule

For Fees Charged for the School Year September 1, 2023 to August 31, 2024

3040 Lethbridge School Division

Fee Name / Description

2023/24
School Year - Proposed Per
Student Fee

2022/23

School Year - Approved Per

Student Fee

Fee Category

Location / School Name (List by individual
School or "ALL" for all schools)

Father's night activity (kindergarten) S 10.00 | $ 5.00 |Activity Fees Immanuel Christian Elementary School - 0305
Field Trips (outside of City) S 7.50 | $ 5.00 |Activity Fees Immanuel Christian Elementary School - 0305
Band Equipment Rentals (Grade 5) S 100.00 | $ 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Immanuel Christian Elementary School - 0305
Kindergarten Supplies S 10.00 | $ - Supply Fees Immanuel Christian Elementary School - 0305
Recorders S 5.00 (S - Supply Fees Immanuel Christian Elementary School - 0305




